502646467 01/22/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2693075

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | | NEW ASSIGNMENT | | | |
|--|--|--|---|----------------|----------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | | ASSIGNMENT | | | |
| CONVEYING PART | Y DATA | | | | |
| | | | Name | Execution Date | ╗ |
| Yifeng Wu | | vanio | 02/24/2012 | \exists | |
| RECEIVING PARTY | DATA | | | · | |
| Name: | TRANSPHOR | M INC | | | ╗ |
| Street Address: | 115 CASTILL | | | | \dashv |
| City: | GOLETA | | | | ╣ |
| State/Country: | CALIFORNIA | | | | ╣ |
| Postal Code: | 93117 | • | | | 1 |
| Property | у Туре | | Number | | |
| Property | , Tyne | | Number | | 7 |
| Property Application Number | | 14134 | | | |
| | : | 14134 | | | |
| Application Number | E DATA | 7)769-79 | 878 | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: | E DATA (877 | 7)769-79 0) 839-5 | 945 9070 | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: | EE DATA (877 (650 apsi | 7)769-79 0) 839-5 1@fr.con | 945 9070 | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will | E DATA (877 (650 apsi | 7)769-79 0) 839-5 i@fr.con | 945 970 m <i>n the email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: | E DATA (877 (650 apsi | 7)769-79 0) 839-5 i@fr.con fail whe i GER S. | 945 9070 | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: | EE DATA (877 (650 apsi be sent via US M e: ROC FISH | 7)769-79 Øfr.con ail whe GER S. H & RIC BOX 10 | 945 9070 m in the email attempt is unsuccessful. BOROVOY CHARDSON P.C. | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: | EE DATA (877 (650 apsi be sent via US M e: ROC FISH | 7)769-79 Øfr.con ail whe GER S. H & RIC BOX 10 | 945 9070 m <i>n the email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> BOROVOY CHARDSON P.C. | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: | E DATA (877 (650 apsi I be sent via US M e: ROC FISH P.O | 7)769-79 Øfr.con ail whe GER S. H & RIC BOX 10 | 945 9070 m in the email attempt is unsuccessful. BOROVOY CHARDSON P.C. | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: | EE DATA (877 (650 apsi be sent via US M e: ROC FISH P.O. MIN | 7)769-79 Øfr.con ail whe GER S. H & RIC BOX 10 | 878 945 6070 In the email attempt is unsuccessful. BOROVOY CHARDSON P.C. 1022 DLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022 | | |
| Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: | EE DATA (877 (650 apsi be sent via US M e: ROC FISH P.O. MIN | 7)769-79 Øfr.con ail whe GER S. H & RIC BOX 10 | 945 9070 m n the email attempt is unsuccessful. BOROVOY CHARDSON P.C. 022 DLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022 | | |

PATENT REEL: 032022 FRAME: 0985

source=Assignment#page1.tif

Attorney's Docket No.: 22930-0044001

ASSIGNMENT

| Date: | 2-24-2012 | you W. | |
|-------|-----------|-----------|--|
| | | YIFENG WU | |

Witnessed by:

Name: Man B-4 Date: 2/24/2012

Name: Monthe Razin Date: 2/24/2012

50832804.doc

RECORDED: 01/22/2014